
CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 0 T015494 T015494 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015509 AIR CONDUCT SHEET EQUIPPED F 1

T015494 2 T015509 T01550700 AIR DUCT F WELDED 1

T015494 3 T01550700 T015507 AIR DUCT F WELDED 1

T015494 3 T01550700 246264004000

T015494 3 T01550700 246264003000

T015494 3 T01550700 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 2 T015509 442942107174 1

T015494 2 T015509 442942107184 1

T015494 2 T015509 442948410234 Laminated seam cover 1

T015494 2 T015509 442954163994 Air duct sealing profile 1

T015494 2 T015509 311110633000 Washer below rivets 5,3 ESN 02 1726.1 MK 8

T015494 2 T015509 TW01589 LILLY RIVET, SPOKED 4X16 8

T015494 2 T015509 TW03494 ISOLATION CLIP - FIC 2X38 SC 18

T015494 1 T015494 T01550100 LEFT AIR DUCT F PART ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01550100 T015501 LEFT AIR DUCT F PART ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01550100 246264004000

T015494 2 T01550100 246264003000

T015494 2 T01550100 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 T01550200 RIGHT AIR DUCT F PART ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01550200 T015502 RIGHT AIR DUCT F PART ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01550200 246264004000

T015494 2 T01550200 246264003000

T015494 2 T01550200 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 442954166194 Air duct border 1

T015494 2 442954166194 273232307000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00040 Screw M8x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 10

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 10

T015494 1 T015494 TW00131 Washer D9-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 14

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 548428084000 Rivet c/w spindle 4 x 10 ESN 02 2391 10

T015494 1 T015494 442071160904 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050011604 Pedal pin 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028490574 Clutch push-button 1

T015494 2 442028490574 133002041000

T015494 1 T015494 TW04538 CYLINDER MAIN D25,4 1

T015494 1 T015494 441054390594 Pedal plate rubber cover 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028952334 Clamp 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050520674 Spring 1

T015494 1 T015494 442052260454 Distance screw 1

T015494 1 T015494 442052260464 Distance screw 1

T015494 1 T015494 44202603228400 Clutch Switch Bracket 1

T015494 2 44202603228400 442026032284 Bracket 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050251504 End stop 1

T015494 2 442050251504 448002380000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00185 Sealing Ring 22x27 - Annealed  CSN 02931 1

T015494 1 T015494 443400194000 Contactless switch 616.213 1

T015494 1 T015494 441054440514 Rubber buffer 1

T015494 1 T015494 442053120874 Hose 1

T015494 2 442053120874 272328025000

T015494 1 T015494 442054793784 1

T015494 1 T015494 272328026000 Tank FTE A8029 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00042 Screw M8x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 309318145999 Stud bolt M6 x 12 - 8.8 Zn DIN 835 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00100 Hexagon Nut M12-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00564 Clip Torro 10-16/9 C7-W1 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 311173011000 Outer lock ring 10 ESN 02 2930 1

T015494 1 T015494 309113104000 Adjusting screw M6 x 25 ISO 7435 - 14H M 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00182 Sealing Ring 14x18 ZIHAN  CSN 029310. 1

T015494 1 T015494 324545047000 Needle bearing INAHK 2016 2

T015494 1 T015494 324545046000 Needle bearing INAHK 1010 1

T015494 1 T015494 T001438 Clutch systém filling label 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00141 Lock Washer D12-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW04872 NECK 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050773654 Spacer 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028020354 PEDAL BRACKET 1

T015494 2 442028020354 4202802024 1

T015494 1 T015494 442029570164 CLUTCH PEDAL SUPPORT 1

T015494 2 442029570164 152010305000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00474 Grease AK2

T015494 1 T015494 T02615100 Bracket assy 1

T015494 2 T02615100 T026151 BRACKET ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02615100 246264004000

T015494 2 T02615100 246264003000

T015494 2 T02615100 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 44207425034400 Gear shift lever bracket 1

T015494 2 44207425034400 442074250344 1

T015494 2 44207425034400 246264004000

T015494 2 44207425034400 246264003000

T015494 2 44207425034400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 442071111894 LEFT GEAR SHIFT ASSY 1

T015494 2 442071111894 442071111904 LEFT GEAR SHIFT WELD 1

T015494 3 442071111904 442029331024 LEFT GEAR SHIFT 1

T015494 4 442029331024 446500681000 1

T015494 3 442071111904 442050111974 PIN 1

T015494 4 442050111974 152010116000

T015494 3 442071111904 312120016000

T015494 2 442071111894 442016180524 CASE OF SHIFT 1

T015494 3 442016180524 446500682000 1

T015494 2 442071111894 TW00300 Screw M6x16-5.8 MKS 720 ISO 2009 8

T015494 2 442071111894 443999119000 Joint bearing ELGES GE 17 FW 2

T015494 2 442071111894 323111003000 Bush PS 1220 KU 14 x 12 x 20 1

jagadeshfl
Stamp



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 442071111894 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 2

T015494 2 442071111894 TW00474 Grease AK2

T015494 1 T015494 442071111984 Gear shift lever RH 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442071111974 Gear shift lever 1

T015494 3 442071111974 442016961004 RIGHT GEAR SHIFT 1

T015494 4 442016961004 446500680000 1

T015494 3 442071111974 442016961064 GEAR SHIFT 1

T015494 4 442016961064 133002053000

T015494 3 442071111974 442016960564 1

T015494 3 442071111974 312120016000

T015494 2 442071111984 443999119000 Joint bearing ELGES GE 17 FW 1

T015494 2 442071111984 323111004000 Bush PS 1515 KU 17 x 15 x 15 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442079050204 Reduction preselector 1

T015494 2 442071111984 TW02139 SCREW M  3x   6-5.8-MKS 720 2

T015494 2 442071111984 324910014000 Ball 6 ESN 02 3680 1

T015494 2 442071111984 TW02641 SCREW M6x8-14H Zn DIN 551 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442050512964 Spring 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442071120324 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442074713084 Pre-selector lever 1

T015494 2 442071111984 442016180514 CASE OF SHIFT 1

T015494 3 442016180514 448002475000

T015494 2 442071111984 TW00300 Screw M6x16-5.8 MKS 720 ISO 2009 4

T015494 2 442071111984 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 1

T015494 2 442071111984 TW00474 Grease AK2

T015494 1 T015494 44207117060400 Timber 1

T015494 2 44207117060400 442071170604 CLEVIS 1

T015494 3 442071170604 442028462834 Tube 1

T015494 4 442028462834 133002050000

T015494 3 442071170604 442029310354 Rod End 1

T015494 4 442029310354 448002371000 1

T015494 3 442071170604 442029310344 Rod End 1

T015494 4 442029310344 448002371000 1

T015494 3 442071170604 312120016000

T015494 2 44207117060400 321000013000

T015494 2 44207117060400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 2 44207117060400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44207117060400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44207117060400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 442071170594 OVERBRIDGE PIPE ASSY. 1

T015494 2 442071170594 44207117058400 Bridging tube 1

T015494 3 44207117058400 442071170584 OVERBRIDGE PIPE-WELDING 1

T015494 4 442071170584 442028954974 2

T015494 4 442071170584 442020450034 BUSH 1

T015494 5 442020450034 448002446000

T015494 4 442071170584 442020450024 BEARING BUSH 1

T015494 5 442020450024 448002446000

T015494 4 442071170584 312120016000

T015494 4 442071170584 442028462814 Tube 1

T015494 5 442028462814 133002050000

T015494 4 442071170584 442029310324 INA BEARING BUSH 2

T015494 5 442029310324 448002375000 1

T015494 4 442071170584 312120016000

T015494 4 442071170584 442028954984 2

T015494 4 442071170584 442028954994 2

T015494 4 442071170584 312120016000

T015494 3 44207117058400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 3 44207117058400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 3 44207117058400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 3 44207117058400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 2 442071170594 442028462844 ROD 1

T015494 3 442028462844 448006637000 1

T015494 2 442071170594 442051013924 Shim 2

T015494 3 442051013924 133002006000

T015494 2 442071170594 324545054000 BEARING  INA F 83507 22x28x34 2

T015494 2 442071170594 309112337000 Screw M4 x 12 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720 6

T015494 2 442071170594 273111330000 Dust cap V6 - 130 2

T015494 2 442071170594 443999119000 Joint bearing ELGES GE 17 FW 1

T015494 2 442071170594 323111004000 Bush PS 1515 KU 17 x 15 x 15 1

T015494 2 442071170594 442016180514 CASE OF SHIFT 1

T015494 3 442016180514 448002475000

T015494 2 442071170594 TW00300 Screw M6x16-5.8 MKS 720 ISO 2009 4

T015494 2 442071170594 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 1

T015494 2 442071170594 TW00474 Grease AK2

T015494 1 T015494 442078790964 1

T015494 1 T015494 44207111183400 Gear change rod 1

T015494 2 44207111183400 442071111834 Gear change rod 1

T015494 3 442071111834 442028462824 Tube 1

T015494 4 442028462824 448006996000 1

T015494 3 442071111834 442053514294 1

T015494 3 442071111834 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 3 442071111834 442029410084 INSERT 1

T015494 4 442029410084 448006682000

T015494 3 442071111834 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 2 44207111183400 246264004000

T015494 2 44207111183400 246264003000

T015494 2 44207111183400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 44207341149400 Pawl pin 1

T015494 2 44207341149400 442073411494 1

T015494 1 T015494 44207117061400 Timber with bracket 1

T015494 2 44207117061400 442071170614 TIMBER WITH BRACKET 1

T015494 3 442071170614 442028462834 Tube 1

T015494 4 442028462834 133002050000

T015494 3 442071170614 442029310354 Rod End 1

T015494 4 442029310354 448002371000 1

T015494 3 442071170614 442029310344 Rod End 1

T015494 4 442029310344 448002371000 1

T015494 3 442071170614 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 3 442071170614 442028955264 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 3 442071170614 442028956224 1

T015494 3 442071170614 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 2 44207117061400 321000013000

T015494 2 44207117061400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 2 44207117061400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44207117061400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44207117061400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 442052260594 Pre-selector rod 1

T015494 2 442052260594 448006519000 1

T015494 1 T015494 442029391074 HOLDER 2

T015494 2 442029391074 446500683000 2

T015494 1 T015494 442050011754 CLAMPING PIN 2

T015494 2 442050011754 448006561000

T015494 1 T015494 442050011764 PIN 2

T015494 2 442050011764 448006636000

T015494 1 T015494 442050313324 BUSH 5 4

T015494 2 442050313324 448006557000

T015494 1 T015494 442050313314 BUSH 26 2

T015494 2 442050313314 448006559000

T015494 1 T015494 442050313304 BUSH 24 2

T015494 2 442050313304 448006556000

T015494 1 T015494 44202936006400 Carrier head 1

T015494 2 44202936006400 442029360064 GRIPING HEAD 1

T015494 3 442029360064 1202936006 1

T015494 2 44202936006400 TW02616 AL STICKER 25MM CIRCLE SECTOR 5

T015494 2 44202936006400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 2 44202936006400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44202936006400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44202936006400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 442051890044 CATCH 1

T015494 2 442051890044 446500673000 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028130314 SLOTTED LINK 1

T015494 2 442028130314 446500676000 1

T015494 1 T015494 442053036394 Inner tube 1

T015494 2 442053036394 448006815000 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050011474 Pin 2

T015494 1 T015494 442050650144 Pawl spring 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 4

T015494 1 T015494 311173125000 Inner lock ring 35 ESN 02 2931 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00123 Washer Type A  D13-MKS 720  CSN 021702. 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00125 Washer Type A  D17-MKS 720  CSN 021702. 2

T015494 1 T015494 311110974000 Washer 13 ESN 02 1751.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00151 Split Pin 3.2x20-ST-MKS 720  ISO 1234 2

T015494 1 T015494 311111112000 Split pin 1,6 x 12 ISO 1234 - St MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 311111134000 Split pin 3,2 x 25 ISO 1234 - St MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 311112605000 Peg 4 x 20 ISO 8746 1

T015494 1 T015494 273110502000 Bushing 65042 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00773 Screw D 4,2x13-MKS720 big head  (DIN 798 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW02312 Screw M12 x 90 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 309117219000 Screw M10 x 65 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00038 Screw M8x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 10

T015494 1 T015494 311113951000 Ball pin 0501 215 940 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00100 Hexagon Nut M12-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00140 Lock Washer D10-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00099 Hexagon Nut M10-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 311113952000 Ball pin 0501 215 954 1

T015494 1 T015494 311110128000 Nut M12 L DIN 934 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 324545049000 Ball bearing ELGES GE 20 UK 2 RS 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00031 Screw M5x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 1

T015494 1 T015494 T01545300 SHIFTING CONSOLE ON CAB COMPL 1

T015494 2 T01545300 T015453 SHIFTING CONSOLE ON CAB COMPL 1

T015494 2 T01545300 246264004000

T015494 2 T01545300 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 3

T015494 1 T015494 T026493 SHIFT LEVER COVER RIGHT-CU 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00412 LOCTITE  270

T015494 1 T015494 TW00474 Grease AK2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00835

T015494 1 T015494 44207295635400 Holder pivot 1

T015494 2 44207295635400 442072956354 Holder pivot 1

T015494 3 442072956354 442053034194 Tube 1

T015494 4 442053034194 448002039000 1

T015494 3 442072956354 442053034204 Tube 1

T015494 4 442053034204 448002040000 1

T015494 3 442072956354 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 3 442072956354 442030244834 1

T015494 3 442072956354 442030217494 1

T015494 3 442072956354 442030217524 1

T015494 3 442072956354 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 2 44207295635400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 2 44207295635400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44207295635400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44207295635400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 44207295634400 Steering column holder 1

T015494 2 44207295634400 442072956344 stearing holder 1

T015494 2 44207295634400 246264004000

T015494 2 44207295634400 246264003000

T015494 2 44207295634400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 442021640824 Steering wheel spindle 1

T015494 2 442021640824 133002031000 stick



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 TW00162 Outer Snap Ring 30  CSN 022930 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01593 BOLT M10x  22-8.8-MKS 720 13

T015494 1 T015494 442051580274 Peg 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 309115045000 Screw M8 x 30 ISO 4762 - 8.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 443821010000 Steering wheel 175-500-401-004 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00860 Nut M22x1.5-05 ISO 8675 1

T015494 1 T015494 324165060000 Bearing 6006 - 2RS 2

T015494 1 T015494 442022210134 Steering lock holder 1

T015494 2 442022210134 4202221013 stearing lock holder 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02433 Slider Pailton PP2360.00 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050313244 Bush 1

T015494 1 T015494 44207879077400 Collar 1

T015494 2 44207879077400 273511159000 Collar 1

T015494 2 44207879077400 246235057000

T015494 2 44207879077400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44207879077400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44207879077400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 2 44207879077400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 1 T015494 TW00169 Inner Snap Ring 55  CSN 022931 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00140 Lock Washer D10-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00099 Hexagon Nut M10-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 44296031234400 Combination Switch Holder 1

T015494 2 44296031234400 442960312344 Blinker lever holder 1

T015494 1 T015494 443853015000 Multi-function switch SWF 201 576 1

T015494 1 T015494 442053034184 Tube 1

T015494 2 442053034184 133002060000 tube

T015494 1 T015494 443853137000 Engine brake switch SMB-01 1

T015494 1 T015494 44205446014400 Sleeve 1

T015494 2 44205446014400 442054460144 Sleeve 1

T015494 2 44205446014400 246264004000

T015494 2 44205446014400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00425 Hexagon Locknut M 10-5.8.8-MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 5

T015494 1 T015494 443611210000 Straight 314 0806 1412 1

T015494 1 T015494 442989340054 Back steering wheel cover assy 1

T015494 1 T015494 442989340064 Front steering wheel cover assembly 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00031 Screw M5x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00032 Screw M6x12-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 3

T015494 1 T015494 309111561000 Screw M5 x 10 ISO 1207 black 3

T015494 1 T015494 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 5

T015494 1 T015494 TW01288 Nut PL.4,2x22 500 13251 5

T015494 1 T015494 412114297000 Spacer ring 0,1 ESN 2414 36 1

T015494 1 T015494 412114298000 Spacer ring 0,2 ESN 2414 36 1

T015494 1 T015494 412114299000 Spacer ring 0,3 ESN 2414 36 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00447 Grease nippel cap E VT 40514/a 1

T015494 1 T015494 44297914039400 Front turn signal lamp protector 2

T015494 2 44297914039400 442979140394 winker protector 2

T015494 2 44297914039400 246264004000

T015494 2 44297914039400 246264003000 sealing 

T015494 2 44297914039400 246236081000 paint

T015494 1 T015494 247000034000 SIKAFLEX 252 BLACK

T015494 1 T015494 442075234614 Brake valve assy 1

T015494 2 442075234614 443612070000 Footbrake valve 461 319 011 0 1

T015494 2 442075234614 TW00521 Elbow M16/M16 2

T015494 2 442075234614 TW00625 elbow M16/M14 1

T015494 2 442075234614 443611300000 Coupling TSP M16D/M12/M16 2

T015494 2 442075234614 TW00111 Hexagon Nut M16x1.5-05-MKS 720  ISO 8675 5

T015494 2 442075234614 TW00540 Compressive Ring 893 030 170.4 5

T015494 2 442075234614 TW00541 O-ring 897 770 250.4 5

T015494 1 T015494 T026611 HB VALVE ASSY 1

T015494 2 T026611 TW03765 MANUAL BRAKE VALVE 1

T015494 2 T026611 TW00688 Neck 094 08 1614 3

T015494 1 T015494 T026610 GET INTO CAB - BIG ASSY 1

T015494 2 T026610 T02660900 GET INTO CAB - BIG 1

T015494 3 T02660900 T026609 GET INTO CAB-BIG 1

T015494 3 T02660900 246264004000

T015494 3 T02660900 246264003000 sealing 

T015494 3 T02660900 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 2 T026610 443611283000 Switch coupling 2

T015494 2 T026610 442053730214 Switch coupling 1

T015494 2 T026610 442053650644 Tube coupling 3

T015494 2 T026610 TW00778 Elbow LSS02 8L 3565081408 10

T015494 2 T026610 TW00582 Elbow 3565061206 1

T015494 2 T026610 TW00110 Hexagon Nut M14x1.5-05-MKS 720  ISO 8675 5

T015494 2 T026610 TW00107 Hexagon Nut M12x1.5-04-MKS 720  ISO 8675 1

T015494 2 T026610 443400415000 Pressure switch TRW 151.012 1

T015494 2 T026610 443400413000 Pressure switch 5,5 BAR 17029258-01 1

T015494 2 T026610 443400414000 Pressure switch TRW 151.010 1

T015494 1 T015494 T026608 GET INTO CAB - SMALL ASSY 1

T015494 2 T026608 T02596000 GET INTO CAB - SMALL 1

T015494 3 T02596000 T025960 GET INTO CAB - BIG 1

T015494 3 T02596000 246264004000 sealing 

T015494 3 T02596000 246264003000 sealing 

T015494 3 T02596000 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 2 T026608 442076691664 Switch coupling 2

T015494 3 442076691664 442053730344 switch clutch 2

T015494 3 442076691664 TW04876 TUBE KO 101 026 2

T015494 3 442076691664 192510068000

T015494 3 442076691664 312629006000

T015494 2 T026608 442053650654 1

T015494 2 T026608 TW00582 Elbow 3565061206 4



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 T026608 TW00107 Hexagon Nut M12x1.5-04-MKS 720  ISO 8675 3

T015494 2 T026608 443400413000 Pressure switch 5,5 BAR 17029258-01 2

T015494 1 T015494 T02596100 GET INTO CAB - BIG - COVER 1

T015494 2 T02596100 T025961 GET INTO CAB - BIG - COVER 1

T015494 2 T02596100 246264004000

T015494 2 T02596100 246264003000

T015494 2 T02596100 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 T02596200 GET INTO CAB - SMALL - COVER 1

T015494 2 T02596200 T025962 GET INTO CAB - SMALL - COVER 1

T015494 2 T02596200 246264004000

T015494 2 T02596200 246264003000

T015494 2 T02596200 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 24

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 24

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 24

T015494 1 T015494 442074500794 Brake Valve Control Assy 1

T015494 2 442074500794 442071160894 Brake pedal 1

T015494 2 442074500794 442050011604 Pedal pin 1

T015494 2 442074500794 441054390594 Pedal plate rubber cover 1

T015494 2 442074500794 442052260464 Distance screw 1

T015494 2 442074500794 441054440514 Rubber buffer 1

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 1

T015494 2 442074500794 309113104000 Adjusting screw M6 x 25 ISO 7435 - 14H M 1

T015494 2 442074500794 324545047000 Needle bearing INAHK 2016 2

T015494 2 442074500794 442050773654 Spacer 1

T015494 2 442074500794 442028490554 Push-button 1

T015494 3 442028490554 448006551000 1

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 1

T015494 2 442074500794 311173011000 Outer lock ring 10 ESN 02 2930 1

T015494 2 442074500794 324545046000 Needle bearing INAHK 1010 1

T015494 2 442074500794 442050520674 Spring 1

T015494 2 442074500794 T01892300 PLATE SENSOR 1

T015494 3 T01892300 T018923 PLATE SENSOR 1

T015494 3 T01892300 246264004000

T015494 3 T01892300 246264003000

T015494 2 442074500794 T01892200 SENSOR HOLDER 1

T015494 3 T01892200 T018922 SENSOR HOLDER 1

T015494 3 T01892200 246264004000

T015494 3 T01892200 246264003000

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 4

T015494 2 442074500794 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 442054160844 Rubber bushing 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW01520 Socket 2-4pos.AMP 1-967402-1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW02608 PLUG COVER DIN72585 1-394277-1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00263 CAVITY PLUG 0-0828922-1 16

T015494 1 T015494 TW01452 Ring AMP 965687-1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW01493 Cut-out fuse FT 5A 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02218 Cut-out fuse 3 WK 503-01 25A 1

T015494 1 T015494 442079027294 bundle socket ABS 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00042 Screw M8x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 T027366 Cabin el. harness assy 1

T015494 2 T027366 T026455 CABIN ELECTRIC HARNESS 1

T015494 2 T027366 T027940 SIDE CORNERING LAMP HARNESS FR. 2

T015494 2 T027366 TW02671 BINDER BUSHING 5  87 12 499 2

T015494 2 T027366 235393009000 TEROSTAT  935

T015494 2 T027366 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 20

T015494 2 T027366 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 30

T015494 2 T027366 TW00230 CABLE TIE 9X430 8330399 8

T015494 2 T027366 443400194000 Contactless switch 616.213 1

T015494 2 T027366 442053120354 Spring PE 1

T015494 3 442053120354 TW00648

T015494 2 T027366 442954180104 Lace 100 mm 7

T015494 3 442954180104 273232306000

T015494 2 T027366 442054440564 Rubber bushing 2

T015494 2 T027366 548241152000 CLIP NORMA RSGU 1.13/15W1 2

T015494 1 T015494 T027367 Electric compartement assy 1

T015494 2 T027367 T026409 EC ASSY RHD FR 1

T015494 3 T026409 T01751200 PLATE CU 1 ASSY. 1

T015494 4 T01751200 T017512 PLATE CU 1 ASSY 1

T015494 4 T01751200 246264004000

T015494 4 T01751200 246264003000

T015494 3 T026409 T01751400 PLATE CU 2 ASSY. 1

T015494 4 T01751400 T017514 PLATE CU 2 ASSY 1

T015494 4 T01751400 246264004000

T015494 4 T01751400 246264003000

T015494 3 T026409 T01751900 PLATE CU 3 ASSY. 1

T015494 4 T01751900 T017519 PLATE CU 3 ASSY 1

T015494 4 T01751900 246264004000

T015494 4 T01751900 246264003000

T015494 3 T026409 T02023400 BRACKET CU TOP RHD V FR ASSY. 1

T015494 4 T02023400 T020234 BRACKET CU TOP RHD V FR ASSY 1

T015494 4 T02023400 246264004000

T015494 4 T02023400 246264003000

T015494 3 T026409 T02640800 BOTTOM RJ HOLDER RHD FR 1

T015494 4 T02640800 T026408 BOTTOM RJ HOLDER RHD FR 1

T015494 4 T02640800 246264004000

T015494 4 T02640800 246264003000

T015494 3 T026409 TW03620 FILKO M6 HUC/FEFG 2,5 6

T015494 3 T026409 TW00133 Washer D6.6-MKS 720  CSN 021729.15 6

T015494 3 T026409 TW00032 Screw M6x12-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 6



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 3 T026409 309115103000 Screw plastic  M6x10 0477 520 6110 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00119 Washer Type A  D4.3-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00137 Lock Washer D4-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 2 T027367 443853130000 Tripper AEV 3244 1

T015494 2 T027367 TW01638 Screw M4 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 2 T027367 442954163684 Blind plug 2

T015494 2 T027367 442954430014 Rubber bushing D20/25X7/4 5990-3396 4

T015494 2 T027367 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 8

T015494 2 T027367 309111689000 Screw M6 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 2 T027367 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 8

T015494 2 T027367 TW00033 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 2 T027367 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 2 T027367 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00140 Lock Washer D10-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00099 Hexagon Nut M10-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 2 T027367 443400053000 Bushing 2xM10x15 AK59401 1

T015494 2 T027367 443400054000 Bushing 2xM8x15 AK59406 1

T015494 2 T027367 442054440154 Rubber end piece 2

T015494 2 T027367 T026438 Connector wall label 1

T015494 2 T027367 TW01520 Socket 2-4pos.AMP 1-967402-1 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW01452 Ring AMP 965687-1 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW02608 PLUG COVER DIN72585 1-394277-1 2

T015494 2 T027367 TW00263 CAVITY PLUG 0-0828922-1 8

T015494 1 T015494 T027368 Fesebox assembly 1

T015494 2 T027368 T01736400 LOWER FUSE DOSE ASSY 1

T015494 3 T01736400 T017364 LOWER FUSE DOSE ASSY 1

T015494 3 T01736400 246264004000

T015494 3 T01736400 246264003000

T015494 2 T027368 T02019500 UPPER FUSE DOSE RHD ASSY 1

T015494 3 T02019500 T020195 UPPER FUSE DOSE RHD ASSY 1

T015494 3 T02019500 246264004000

T015494 3 T02019500 246264003000

T015494 2 T027368 309111673000 Screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 8

T015494 2 T027368 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 16

T015494 2 T027368 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 8

T015494 2 T027368 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 8

T015494 2 T027368 309111640000 Screw M3 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 2 T027368 TW02143 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 3.2-MKS 720 4

T015494 2 T027368 311110880000 Spring washer 3 ESN 02 1741.0 MKS 720 4

T015494 2 T027368 311110056000 Nut M3 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720 4

T015494 2 T027368 TW02711 RELAY 50/35A 24V ISO7588 2-1904025-3 10

T015494 2 T027368 443853127000 Wiper switch-over AEV 2262 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW02227 Signalling acoustics AEV 5203 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW01493 Cut-out fuse FT 5A 11

T015494 2 T027368 TW02357 FUSE FLAT FT 10A 7

T015494 2 T027368 TW01492 Cut-out fuse FT 15A 4

T015494 2 T027368 TW02218 Cut-out fuse 3 WK 503-01 25A 4

T015494 2 T027368 372122009000 Fuse or blocking diode ZD 0I-8 IN 5408 1 3

T015494 2 T027368 T026419 Fusebox adhesive label 1

T015494 2 T027368 272512439000 Blind 35,0-38,0 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW01493 Cut-out fuse FT 5A 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW01492 Cut-out fuse FT 15A 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW02218 Cut-out fuse 3 WK 503-01 25A 1

T015494 2 T027368 TW02711 RELAY 50/35A 24V ISO7588 2-1904025-3 1

T015494 1 T015494 443311119000 Turn indicator 9446.03 OR.892007 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW02674 Bulb 24V 21WBA15S D7511 2

T015494 1 T015494 443429860000 Revolutions sensor 2159.2000 2501 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050811034 Spacer 1

T015494 1 T015494 T004284 2

T015494 1 T015494 T004285 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 4

T015494 1 T015494 321841137000 Clip insert 137-301-9,0/1-4,5* 8

T015494 1 T015494 321841138000 Clip 137-301-9,0/1-4,5 8

T015494 1 T015494 442974400264 Side filling 1

T015494 2 442974400264 442942390184 Side filling 1

T015494 2 442974400264 442954820204 Strap 1

T015494 3 442954820204 272221002000

T015494 2 442974400264 TW01448 Hollow rivet 3,5x11 ESN 02 2039.06 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942390184 Side filling 1

T015494 1 T015494 549452009000 Lock taper, LH BOMORO 1-46966-X-O 1

T015494 1 T015494 549452007000 Lock taper, RH BOMORO 1-46967-X-O 1

T015494 1 T015494 309112202000 Screw M6 x 12 PN 02 1152.2 - 5.8 MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 44294581002400 Handle holder 2

T015494 2 44294581002400 442945810024 Handle holder 2

T015494 3 442945810024 4204581002 2

T015494 2 44294581002400 246264004000

T015494 2 44294581002400 246264003000

T015494 2 44294581002400 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 44294581003400 Upper handle rail holder 2

T015494 2 44294581003400 442945810034 Upper handle rail holder 2

T015494 3 442945810034 4204581003 2

T015494 2 44294581003400 246264004000

T015494 2 44294581003400 246264003000

T015494 2 44294581003400 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 44292580044400 Upper handle washer 2

T015494 2 44292580044400 442925800444 2

T015494 1 T015494 44294554026400 1

T015494 1 T015494 44294554027400 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 14

T015494 1 T015494 309115035000 Screw M6 x 40 ESN 02 1143.55 MKS 720 6

T015494 1 T015494 442925810204 Cover sheet, LH 1

T015494 2 442925810204 442925810164 1

T015494 1 T015494 442925810194 Cover sheet, RH 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 442925810194 442925810164 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 T00447900 Handle 1

T015494 2 T00447900 T004479 Handle 1

T015494 3 T004479 4294579017 1

T015494 2 T00447900 246264004000

T015494 2 T00447900 246264003000

T015494 2 T00447900 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW01591 Finished bolt M8x25 MKS720 CSN 021146.2 2

T015494 1 T015494 50103531700R HOOD LOCKING DEVICE 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 T01522700 HOOD LOCK BRACKET ASSY 2

T015494 2 T01522700 T015227 HOOD LOCK BRACKET ASSY 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00038 Screw M8x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 8

T015494 1 T015494 T01549800 BRACE BRACKET ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01549800 T015498 BRACE BRACKET ASSY 1

T015494 2 T01549800 246264004000

T015494 2 T01549800 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44290270047400 Longer strut 1

T015494 2 44290270047400 442902700474 1

T015494 2 44290270047400 246264004000

T015494 2 44290270047400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44290270086400 Strut 1

T015494 2 44290270086400 442902700864 Shorter bracket 1

T015494 1 T015494 311112124000 Pin 8 x 20 x 17 B ISO 2341 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00150 Split Pin 2x16-ST-MKS 720  ISO 1234 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 442954760034 Inscription TATRA, black 1

T015494 1 T015494 442054161254 Rubber bushing 4

T015494 1 T015494 321000016000 Bushing (IP67) 2

T015494 1 T015494 272512454000 Blind 435 012 2

T015494 1 T015494 44298701045400 TRANSVERSE PANEL LEFT ASSY 1

T015494 2 44298701045400 442987010454 1

T015494 2 44298701045400 246264004000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246264003000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246224125000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246224126000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246224015000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246233202000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246233201000

T015494 2 44298701045400 246233194000

T015494 1 T015494 44298701044400 TRANSVERSE PANEL RIGHT ASSY 1

T015494 2 44298701044400 442987010444 1

T015494 2 44298701044400 246264004000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246264003000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246224125000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246224126000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246224015000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246233202000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246233201000

T015494 2 44298701044400 246233194000

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 12

T015494 1 T015494 T015511 OVERLAY ENGINE COVER LS ASSY 1

T015494 2 T015511 T015513 OVERLAY ENGINE COVER LS 1

T015494 3 T015513 TW04717

T015494 2 T015511 T015515 OVERLAY BEAD ENGINE COVER 1

T015494 3 T015515 283611021000

T015494 2 T015511 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015512 OVERLAY ENGINE COVER RS ASSY 1

T015494 2 T015512 T015514 OVERLAY ENGINE COVER RS 1

T015494 3 T015514 TW04717

T015494 2 T015512 T015515 OVERLAY BEAD ENGINE COVER 1

T015494 3 T015515 283611021000

T015494 2 T015512 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015517 OVERLAY CE SLEEPING L ASSY 1

T015494 2 T015517 T015519 OVERLAY CE SLEEPING L 1

T015494 3 T015519 TW04717

T015494 2 T015517 T015521 OVERLAY BEAD CE SLEEPING 1

T015494 3 T015521 283611021000

T015494 2 T015517 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015518 OVERLAY CE SLEEPING P ASSY 1

T015494 2 T015518 T015520 OVERLAY CE SLEEPING P 1

T015494 3 T015520 TW04717

T015494 2 T015518 T015521 OVERLAY BEAD CE SLEEPING 1

T015494 3 T015521 283611021000

T015494 2 T015518 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015523 OVERLAX CE SLEEPING UPPER 1

T015494 2 T015523 TW04717

T015494 1 T015494 T015535 INSULATION ENGINE COVER 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015546 INSULATION DESK ENGINE 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW03494 ISOLATION CLIP - FIC 2X38 SC 107

T015494 1 T015494 TW00897 LOCTITE 243

T015494 1 T015494 442972210294 Spring mount assembly 2

T015494 1 T015494 T004819 Rubber Pad Assy 4

T015494 1 T015494 T02601400 BACK JACK BRACKET LEFT - F 1

T015494 2 T02601400 T026014 BACK JACK BRACKET LEFT - F 1

T015494 2 T02601400 246264004000

T015494 2 T02601400 246264003000

T015494 2 T02601400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 T02601400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 T02601400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 T02601500 BACK JACK BRACKET RIGHT - F 1

T015494 2 T02601500 T026015 BACK JACK BRACKET RIGHT - F 1

T015494 2 T02601500 246264004000

T015494 2 T02601500 246264003000

T015494 2 T02601500 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 T02601500 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 T02601500 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 T02602100 CABIN SUPPORT BRACKET - F 2

T015494 2 T02602100 T026021 CABIN SUPPORT BRACKET - F 2

T015494 2 T02602100 246264004000

T015494 2 T02602100 246264003000

T015494 2 T02602100 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 T02602400 BACK CABIN BRACKET - FZ 2

T015494 2 T02602400 T026024 BACK CABIN BRACKET - FZ 2

T015494 2 T02602400 246264004000

T015494 2 T02602400 246264003000

T015494 2 T02602400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 T02602400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 T02602400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 T026028 SILENTBLOCK BRACKET - F 2

T015494 2 T026028 T02602900 SILENTBLOCK BRACKET WELD - F 2

T015494 3 T02602900 T026029 SILENTBLOCK BRACKET WELD - F 2

T015494 3 T02602900 246264004000

T015494 3 T02602900 246264003000

T015494 3 T02602900 TW02616 AL STICKER 25MM CIRCLE SECTOR 8

T015494 3 T02602900 735553007000 1

T015494 3 T02602900 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 3 T02602900 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 3 T02602900 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 2 T026028 442972210294 Spring mount assembly 2

T015494 2 T026028 T004819 Rubber Pad Assy 4

T015494 1 T015494 442099691284 H450 Warning Lamp Installation 1

T015494 2 442099691284 442054792554 Symbol - Tilted Cab 1

T015494 3 442054792554 443853184000 Label SWF 596 615 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050250874 Cab pin 4

T015494 2 442050250874 3205025087 4

T015494 1 T015494 44205101212400 Washer 4

T015494 2 44205101212400 442051012124 4

T015494 1 T015494 336711026000 Hydraulic lock 1604 C 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW02117 BOLT M12X70-10.9-flZnyc 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW02312 Screw M12 x 90 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00085 Screw M12x35-10.9-flZnyc720  DIN 6921 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW01636 Screw M16 x 180 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00595 Screw M10X25-10.9-MKS720DIN6921 8

T015494 1 T015494 311110248000 Nut M24 x 2 ISO 8675 - 05 MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW01647 Nut M16 ISO 4035 - 05 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00116 Hexagon Nut M12-10-MKS 720  DIN 6927 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00143 Lock Washer D16-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00141 Lock Washer D12-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00126 Washer Type B  D25-MKS 720  CSN 021702. 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 1

T015494 1 T015494 111313007000 UBRICANT PLASTIC G 3

T015494 1 T015494 442079240284 1

T015494 1 T015494 442079241094 1

T015494 1 T015494 442079241794 1

T015494 1 T015494 443724020000 Hand pump DHP 6002-21-81 1

T015494 1 T015494 336900056000 Hydraulic cylinder DCD 1715-7695 1

T015494 1 T015494 442051300124 Spring washer 2

T015494 1 T015494 T00472400 Washer 2

T015494 2 T00472400 T004724 Washer 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01646 Nut M18 x 1,5 ESN 02 1412.5 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00153 Split Pin 4x36-ST-MKS 720  ISO 1234 2

T015494 1 T015494 309114729000 Screw M 10X20     CSN 02 1103.5 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00140 Lock Washer D10-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW02119 Coupling PR.TSSB028L 376 81 0814 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00778 Elbow LSS02 8L 3565081408 2

T015494 1 T015494 443400277000 Hose PP-MOD NW 15 1927 315 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 15

T015494 1 T015494 442079240494 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01463 Tee connector SS02 8L 3765 081408 1

T015494 1 T015494 442054794514 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00230 CABLE TIE 9X430 8330399 5

T015494 1 T015494 T017256 DECK CHAIR ASSY LEFT 1

T015494 2 T017256 T01724900 DECK CHAIR BOARD 1

T015494 3 T01724900 T017249 DECK CHAIR BOARD 1

T015494 3 T01724900 245519005000

T015494 3 T01724900 245519006000

T015494 3 T01724900 245519004000

T015494 3 T01724900 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 3 T01724900 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 3 T01724900 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 2 T017256 T017250 DECK CHAIR PUR FILLER 1

T015494 3 T017250 283722063000

T015494 2 T017256 T017251 DECK CHAIR COAT ASSY. 1

T015494 3 T017251 T017252 DECK CHAIR COAT MIDDLE 2

T015494 4 T017252 283611021000

T015494 3 T017251 T017253 DECK CHAIR COAT SIDE 2

T015494 4 T017253 283611021000

T015494 3 T017251 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M

T015494 2 T017256 T01725500 DECK CHAIR HINGE ASSY. 2

T015494 3 T01725500 T017255 DECK CHAIR HINGE ASSY 2

T015494 3 T01725500 246264004000

T015494 3 T01725500 246264003000

T015494 2 T017256 442931270064 Strap catch 1

T015494 2 T017256 T02024900 PLATE COMPLETE 2

T015494 3 T02024900 T020249 2

T015494 3 T02024900 246264004000

T015494 3 T02024900 246264003000

T015494 2 T017256 309777024000 Screw M 8x 16-10.9-flZnyc720 4

T015494 2 T017256 TW00892 Screw 6.3x19 FMKS 720 2

T015494 2 T017256 548428011000 BRACE 338/6 54

T015494 2 T017256 548428012000 BRACE 338/10 16



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 T017256 247421010000

T015494 1 T015494 T020263 DECK CHAIR ASSY. RIGHT 1

T015494 2 T020263 T01724900 DECK CHAIR BOARD 1

T015494 3 T01724900 T017249 DECK CHAIR BOARD 1

T015494 3 T01724900 245519005000

T015494 3 T01724900 245519006000

T015494 3 T01724900 245519004000

T015494 3 T01724900 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 3 T01724900 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 3 T01724900 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 2 T020263 T017250 DECK CHAIR PUR FILLER 1

T015494 3 T017250 283722063000

T015494 2 T020263 T017251 DECK CHAIR COAT ASSY. 1

T015494 3 T017251 T017252 DECK CHAIR COAT MIDDLE 2

T015494 4 T017252 283611021000

T015494 3 T017251 T017253 DECK CHAIR COAT SIDE 2

T015494 4 T017253 283611021000

T015494 3 T017251 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M

T015494 2 T020263 T01725500 DECK CHAIR HINGE ASSY. 2

T015494 3 T01725500 T017255 DECK CHAIR HINGE ASSY 2

T015494 3 T01725500 246264004000

T015494 3 T01725500 246264003000

T015494 2 T020263 442931270064 Strap catch 1

T015494 2 T020263 T02024900 PLATE COMPLETE 2

T015494 3 T02024900 T020249 2

T015494 3 T02024900 246264004000

T015494 3 T02024900 246264003000

T015494 2 T020263 309777024000 Screw M 8x 16-10.9-flZnyc720 4

T015494 2 T020263 TW00892 Screw 6.3x19 FMKS 720 2

T015494 2 T020263 548428011000 BRACE 338/6 54

T015494 2 T020263 548428012000 BRACE 338/10 16

T015494 2 T020263 247421010000

T015494 1 T015494 T021127 BELT FVZ ASSY. 2

T015494 2 T021127 T021126 BELT FVZ 2

T015494 3 T021126 665147022000 1

T015494 2 T021127 44295449007400 Strap sleeve 2

T015494 3 44295449007400 442954490074 2

T015494 3 44295449007400 246264004000

T015494 3 44295449007400 246264003000

T015494 2 T021127 652681016000 SYNTON THREAD C.30 WOUND 900M

T015494 1 T015494 442931270064 Strap catch 2

T015494 1 T015494 44292803059400 Hanger for deckchair 8

T015494 2 44292803059400 442928030594 8

T015494 2 44292803059400 246264004000

T015494 2 44292803059400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 TW03624 FASTEKS+FILKO M6-30 HEXFK ST 12

T015494 1 T015494 311112104000 Pin 8 x 56 x 53 B ISO 2341 - St MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 309112378000 Screw M6 x 25 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 16

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 8

T015494 1 T015494 309115059000 Screw M6 x 25 ISO 4762 - 8.8 MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00150 Split Pin 2x16-ST-MKS 720  ISO 1234 4

T015494 1 T015494 T018949 ABS cab wiring assy. 1

T015494 2 T018949 443612251000 ABS control unit 4S/4M 1

T015494 2 T018949 T018950 ABS-CAB HARNESS 1

T015494 2 T018949 TW02711 RELAY 50/35A 24V ISO7588 2-1904025-3 2

T015494 2 T018949 TW01493 Cut-out fuse FT 5A 1

T015494 2 T018949 TW01492 Cut-out fuse FT 15A 1

T015494 2 T018949 T017990 RELAY ABS LABEL 1

T015494 2 T018949 309111689000 Screw M6 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 3

T015494 2 T018949 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 5

T015494 2 T018949 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 6

T015494 2 T018949 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 3

T015494 2 T018949 309111673000 Screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 2 T018949 TW00136 Lock Washer D5-MKS 720  CSN 021740.0 2

T015494 2 T018949 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 2

T015494 2 T018949 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 442080367590 BREEZE Heater Harness 1

T015494 2 442080367590 T011747 BUNDLE HEATER BREZZE 4 1

T015494 2 442080367590 TW02876 HEATING SET BREEZE IV 1

T015494 2 442080367590 309111670000 Screw M5 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 2 442080367590 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 1

T015494 2 442080367590 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 1

T015494 2 442080367590 273111011000 Rubber bushing 11 x 2 ESN 63 3881.1 1

T015494 1 T015494 44294756210400 Heater Intake & Exhaust Cover 1

T015494 2 44294756210400 442947562104 Intake cover and exhaust heater 1

T015494 2 44294756210400 246264004000

T015494 2 44294756210400 246264003000

T015494 2 44294756210400 245542007000

T015494 2 44294756210400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44294756210400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44294756210400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 321880117000 Admission cover 1

T015494 1 T015494 321880112000 Bent intake tube 1

T015494 1 T015494 T003002 1

T015494 1 T015494 442076607874 Fuel line 1

T015494 2 442076607874 245196014000

T015494 2 442076607874 448005064000 1

T015494 2 442076607874 245196015000

T015494 2 442076607874 192440004000 WIRE ST.D 1 

T015494 2 442076607874 311908140000 SEALING CONE 4 1

T015494 2 442076607874 443611241000 NUT T 396 90 0612 1

T015494 2 442076607874 627559044000

T015494 1 T015494 442953120424 Hose D 75 1

T015494 2 442953120424 443400354000

T015494 1 T015494 TW01408 Tube PA 10x1 12-P ESN 74 324

T015494 1 T015494 548241074000 Clip TORRO 50-70/12 C7 W1 2



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 T00300400 Holder 2

T015494 2 T00300400 T003004 2

T015494 1 T015494 309112133000 Screw M4 x 16 ISO 2009 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00137 Lock Washer D4-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00093 Hexagon Nut M4-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 311110633000 Washer below rivets 5,3 ESN 02 1726.1 MK 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00160 Hexagon Locknut M6-8 DACROMET  DIN 980 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00130 Washer D6.6-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 16

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 15

T015494 1 T015494 TW00019 Screw M6x30-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4014 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 6

T015494 1 T015494 309113289000 Screw into sheet 4,8 x 13 ISO 1481 - F M 7

T015494 1 T015494 T026591 Breeze 4 heating el. harness 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00136 Lock Washer D5-MKS 720  CSN 021740.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 44205447208400 Clamp of tubes 4

T015494 2 44205447208400 442054472084 4

T015494 1 T015494 443611310000 Neck PHER2 8LR3/8 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00778 Elbow LSS02 8L 3565081408 1

T015494 1 T015494 443611311000 Neck PHER2 10LR3/8 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02162 L-COUPLING LSS 02 10L 3565101610 1

T015494 1 T015494 442070333384 Upper intake manifold 1

T015494 1 T015494 44201130009400 Intake Duct Holder 1

T015494 2 44201130009400 442011300094 Holder 1

T015494 2 44201130009400 246264004000

T015494 2 44201130009400 246264003000

T015494 2 44201130009400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 44202939070400 Intake Duct Clamp 1

T015494 2 44202939070400 442029390704 Sleeve 1

T015494 2 44202939070400 246264004000

T015494 2 44202939070400 246264003000

T015494 2 44202939070400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 273511135000 Silentblock 35/25-1/M8X16-116.12 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00134 Washer D9-MKS 720  CSN 021729.1 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00656 LOCK WASHER D 8,4-MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 T004792 Silentblock 8

T015494 1 T015494 442050772274 Thrust tube 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00025 Screw M10x40-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4014 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00132 Washer D11-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00041 Screw M8x22-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 3

T015494 1 T015494 442074713344 ACCELARATING LEVER 1

T015494 2 442074713344 442028040404 1

T015494 2 442074713344 442029012984 Lever 1

T015494 3 442029012984 446500411000 1

T015494 2 442074713344 442028490544 1

T015494 2 442074713344 312120016000 WIRE ST.D 1 OK AUT.12.64 COIL

T015494 1 T015494 442074713404 INTERMEDIATE LEVER 1

T015494 2 442074713404 442029013104 INTERMEDIATE LEVER 1

T015494 3 442029013104 446500550000 1

T015494 2 442074713404 442028040374 2

T015494 2 442074713404 443999015000 Ball 0808 KU 4

T015494 1 T015494 442079023394 BUNDLE SWITCH-ADAPTATION 1

T015494 2 442079023394 443400400000 SWITCH 201.157 1

T015494 2 442079023394 TW00245 CONN M 2POS DT 04-2P 1

T015494 2 442079023394 TW00232 TERM M 046020216141 2

T015494 2 442079023394 TW00246 SECONDARY LOCK W2P 1

T015494 1 T015494 44202959033400 Cable holder 1

T015494 2 44202959033400 442029590334 Bowden cable holder 1

T015494 1 T015494 44202959069400 Switch holder 1

T015494 2 44202959069400 442029590694 1

T015494 1 T015494 44202959075400 Hand throttle holder 1

T015494 2 44202959075400 442029590754 HAND THROTTLE HOLDER 1

T015494 1 T015494 442053590124 Coupling 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050170364 Pin 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050170374 Pin 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050170384 PIN 1

T015494 2 442050170384 283512015000

T015494 1 T015494 442050170324 Pin c/w line 1

T015494 1 T015494 T007942 Ball pin D10 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028130264 GATE SHIFTER 1

T015494 2 442028130264 446500543000 1

T015494 1 T015494 273110001000 Pedal plate lining 46X86X9 872-126 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028514484 TIE-ROD 1

T015494 2 442028514484 448006496000 1

T015494 1 T015494 442028513754 Tie-rod 1

T015494 1 T015494 309112945000 ADJUST.SCREW M8X12 MKS720 1

T015494 1 T015494 442050520674 Spring 1

T015494 1 T015494 548615024000 Black knob 165-172-306 1

T015494 1 T015494 273110502000 Bushing 65042 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 1

T015494 1 T015494 311110995000 Outher snap lock ring 4 ESN 02 2929.05 M 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00148 Lock Wire Ring 6-MKS 720  CSN 02292 2

T015494 1 T015494 311111001000 Lock ring 12 ESN 02 2929 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01461 Sealing ring 14X20 annealed ESN 02 9310. 1

T015494 1 T015494 309115041000 Screw M6 x 12 ISO 4762 - 8.8 MKS 720 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00042 Screw M8x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00094 Hexagon Nut M5-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 111314005000 MOBILUX EP 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 1

T015494 1 T015494 323111005000 Bush PS 1215 KU 14 x 12 x 15 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW05565 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 1

T015494 1 T015494 44207116088400 Acclerating pedal 1

T015494 2 44207116088400 442071160884 1

T015494 2 44207116088400 246264004000

T015494 2 44207116088400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 311113960000 Ball joint DIN 71802-CS10 DK RSN (618 13 1

T015494 1 T015494 442079026714 Light beacon 2

T015494 2 442079026714 443311032000 Light beacon AEB 59524 O,24V 2

T015494 2 442079026714 TW00199 TUBE IEC60684-3-105-4.0/0.5-BK

T015494 2 442079026714 TW00343 CONN F 2POS DT 06-2S 2

T015494 2 442079026714 TW00577 TERM F 16 046220116141 4

T015494 2 442079026714 TW00344 WIRE SEAL W 2 S 2

T015494 1 T015494 44207866031400 Protective cover 2

T015494 2 44207866031400 442078660314 2

T015494 2 44207866031400 246264004000

T015494 2 44207866031400 246264003000

T015494 2 44207866031400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 309111691000 Screw M6 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 6

T015494 1 T015494 311110829000 Spring washer 6 ESN 02 1740.0 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00035 Screw M6x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 442951250834 Light Beacon Cover Gasket 2

T015494 2 442951250834 272415011000

T015494 1 T015494 T026604 INSTRUMENT PANEL EQUIPED 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853173000 Symbol booster full beam SWF 596 169 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853172000 Symbol of key light SWF 596 651 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853206000 Symbol of direction indicator lamp SWF 5 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853213000 Symbol of direction indicator SWF 594 46 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853171000 Symbol of ceiling lamp SWF 596 641 1

T015494 2 T026604 443414019000 Fuel gauge VDO 301-040-001 G 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853207000 Brake symbol SWF 596 144 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853180000 Symbol "TEST" bulb SWF 596 123 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792644 Symbol - Axle Differential 1

T015494 3 442054792644 443853187000 GREEN BLANK LABEL SWF 596650 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792654 Symbol - Inter-Axle Differential 1

T015494 3 442054792654 443853187000 GREEN BLANK LABEL SWF 596650 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792654 Symbol - Inter-Axle Differential 1

T015494 3 442054792654 443853187000 GREEN BLANK LABEL SWF 596650 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792644 Symbol - Axle Differential 1

T015494 3 442054792644 443853187000 GREEN BLANK LABEL SWF 596650 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792704 Symbol - Fuel Gauge 1

T015494 3 442054792704 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792684 Symbol - 90% Brake 1

T015494 3 442054792684 443853184000 Label SWF 596 615 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853208000 Additional charge symbol SWF 596 153 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792694 Symbol - Air Filter 1

T015494 3 442054792694 443853185000 WHITE BLANK LABEL SWF 596100 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853178000 Warning lamp symbol SWF 596 191 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792124 Symbol - MORUPA 1

T015494 3 442054792124 443853185000 WHITE BLANK LABEL SWF 596100 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054793014 Symbol - Light  Beacon 1

T015494 3 442054793014 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 2 T026604 443414021000 Oil pressure gauge VDO 350-040-003 G 1

T015494 2 T026604 443414022000 Speedometer VDO 333-055-004 C 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853176000 Symbol SWF 595 969 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792754 Symbol - ERCH System Failure 1

T015494 3 442054792754 443853184000 Label SWF 596 615 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054793354 Symbol - Fifth Wheel Light 1

T015494 3 442054793354 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792724 Symbol - Preheating 1

T015494 3 442054792724 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 2 T026604 442054792744 Symbol - Engine Overheating 1

T015494 3 442054792744 443853184000 Label SWF 596 615 1

T015494 2 T026604 T020260 Indicator lamp panel wiring 1

T015494 2 T026604 442078992664 1

T015494 2 T026604 T027375 1

T015494 2 T026604 T026417 Switchboard El. Harness 1

T015494 2 T026604 T027334 DEVICES PANEL RHD 1

T015494 2 T026604 TW00229 CABLE TIE 140X3.6 8330 391 UV 15

T015494 2 T026604 443400167000 Cable clamp 102 x 2,5 TSL-102-M 15

T015494 2 T026604 443400146000 Lighter 8EZ 008 021-011 1

T015494 2 T026604 442078992124 1

T015494 2 T026604 273110142000 Sealing ring 25X2 NBR60 PN029281.2 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853147000 Switch SWF 521 137 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853162000 Press-button SWF 521 011 2

T015494 2 T026604 443853155000 Switch SWF 521 111 5

T015494 2 T026604 443853148000 Switch SWF 521 006 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853154000 Switch SWF 521 030 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853152000 Switch SWF 521 195 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853143000 Switch SWF 521 237 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853142000 Switch SWF 521 232 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853156000 Outer frame SWF 594 802 12

T015494 2 T026604 443853157000 Inner frame SWF 594 801 12

T015494 2 T026604 TW02381 Control lamp SWF 511 503 14

T015494 2 T026604 443853167000 Blind SWF 596 273 7

T015494 2 T026604 TW02348 LABEL BLACK SWF 596620 9

T015494 2 T026604 443853209000 Parking brake symbol SWF 596 173 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853210000 Signal lamp SWF 596 171 1

T015494 2 T026604 443414016000 Voltmeter VDO 332-040-001 G 1

T015494 2 T026604 T026437 Symbol Blackout India 1

T015494 3 T026437 443853187000 GREEN BLANK LABEL SWF 596650 1

T015494 2 T026604 443853174000 Symbol engine brake SWF 594 440 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 T026604 442099691684 S277 Switch Installation 1

T015494 3 442099691684 443853155000 Switch SWF 521 111 1

T015494 3 442099691684 442054793484 Working light symbol 1

T015494 4 442054793484 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 2 T026604 443400143000 Speedometer VDO 1323.020100000123 1

T015494 2 T026604 442079025814 Cable VDO 1

T015494 3 442079025814 443400432000 Cable 2159-80-01-0750 1

T015494 3 442079025814 TW00260 CONN F 4POS 2.5MM 1-0967325-1 1

T015494 3 442079025814 TW00259 CAP 90° 0-0965576-1 1

T015494 3 442079025814 TW00261 WIRE SEAL  0-0828920-1 4

T015494 3 442079025814 TW00262 TERM F D2.5 0-0962981-1 4

T015494 3 442079025814 735552806000 LABEL-LB-40Y-FM-6178 6680 2

T015494 2 T026604 TW05505 1

T015494 2 T026604 442099693494 Vehicle ABS Warning Lamp Installation 1

T015494 3 442099693494 443853162000 Press-button SWF 521 011 1

T015494 3 442099693494 442054790884 Symbol - ABS - Off-Road 1

T015494 4 442054790884 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 3 442099693494 442054792614 Symbol - ABS 1

T015494 4 442054792614 TW02374 YELLOW BLANK LABEL SWF 596610 1

T015494 3 442099693494 TW02348 LABEL BLACK SWF 596620 1

T015494 1 T015494 443313004000 Angular dome light 9343.31 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02674 Bulb 24V 21WBA15S D7511 1

T015494 1 T015494 321841242000 Plastic screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00136 Lock Washer D5-MKS 720  CSN 021740.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 442079050924 Additional side marker - modification LED 2

T015494 2 442079050924 443400396000 Side marker, white 2

T015494 2 442079050924 443858247000 PIN MT2 #0,5-1,0 0-963901-1 4

T015494 2 442079050924 443858251000 FORK 2PIN MT2 0-1563190-1 2

T015494 2 442079050924 616102018000 Bushing IP67 16X1-4 39897 2

T015494 1 T015494 442928260914 Rubber washer, LH 1

T015494 1 T015494 442928260924 Rubber washer, RH 1

T015494 1 T015494 309113427000 Screw D 4,2X25-MKS720 MALA HL 2

T015494 1 T015494 309113426000 Screw D 4,2X45-MKS720 MALA HL 2

T015494 1 T015494 T026589 Auxiliary Light Harness 2

T015494 1 T015494 443311073000 Headlamp, Lh 160 H4 2

T015494 1 T015494 443311114000 Headlamp protective grid 892005 2

T015494 1 T015494 443856020000 Terminal block 12.001.00419 2

T015494 1 T015494 347222046000 Bulb H4-24V 75/70W  P43T D64196 2

T015494 1 T015494 347222040000 Bulb 24V 4WBA9S D3930 2

T015494 1 T015494 441054390064 Shiftable end fitting 911 430 700 2

T015494 1 T015494 T026286 LEFT DASHBOARD RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 1 T015494 T026287 RIGHT DASHBOARD RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 1 T015494 T017371 1

T015494 1 T015494 T014665 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02019600 COVER 1 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019600 T020196 COVER 1 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019600 246264004000

T015494 2 T02019600 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 T02019700 COVER 2 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019700 T020197 COVER 2 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019700 246264004000

T015494 2 T02019700 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 T02019800 COVER 3 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019800 T020198 COVER 3 RHD 1

T015494 2 T02019800 246264004000

T015494 2 T02019800 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 T01993096 MIDDLE COVER 1

T015494 2 T01993096 T019930 MIDDLE COVER 1

T015494 2 T01993096 246264004000

T015494 2 T01993096 246264003000

T015494 2 T01993096 246224116000

T015494 2 T01993096 246224023000

T015494 2 T01993096 246224015000

T015494 1 T015494 44298738008400 Connector wall TYCO 1

T015494 2 44298738008400 442987380084 1

T015494 2 44298738008400 246264004000

T015494 2 44298738008400 246264003000

T015494 2 44298738008400 246236029000 INTERPON 630 OL713D    25kg

T015494 1 T015494 TW00042 Screw M8x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 11

T015494 1 T015494 TW00090 Screw with Flange M6x25-10.9-flZnyc720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00033 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00069 Screw M6x16-10.9  ISO 7380 flZnyc720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW03639 M5X16 ISO 7380-10.9 ULS D.PROTEKT KL100+ 20

T015494 1 T015494 TW00134 Washer D9-MKS 720  CSN 021729.1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 7

T015494 1 T015494 TW00133 Washer D6.6-MKS 720  CSN 021729.15 14

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 11

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW03600 NUT PL.M5 015501003 13

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 442900314000 Driver´s seat 535.02 1

T015494 1 T015494 442900315000 Codriver´s seat 535.32 1

T015494 1 T015494 442974040674 Seat 1

T015494 2 442974040674 442974010434 1

T015494 2 442974040674 A442976620414 2

T015494 2 442974040674 442976630184 2

T015494 2 442974040674 TW00892 Screw 6.3x19 FMKS 720 8

T015494 2 442974040674 441951110014 Washer 84502-107 4

T015494 2 442974040674 309113613000 SCREW INTO SHEET ISO 1483 ST 4,8X32-F-A4 4

T015494 1 T015494 T02596500 FEET STRUT 1

T015494 2 T02596500 T025965 FEET STRUT 1

T015494 2 T02596500 246264004000

T015494 2 T02596500 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 T015553 INSULATION FLOOR LEFT 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015554 INSULATION FLOOR RIGHT 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015555 CARPET FLOOR LEFT 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015556 CARPET FLOOR RIGHT 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 309117219000 Screw M10 x 65 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00132 Washer D11-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 8

T015494 1 T015494 311110922000 WASHER TOOTHED D10,5-MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00099 Hexagon Nut M10-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 12

T015494 1 T015494 44290477027400 Washer 8

T015494 2 44290477027400 442904770274 Washer 8

T015494 1 T015494 TW00588 Screw M8X30-10.9-MKS720DIN6921 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW05264 SCREW M10X90-8.8-MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00122 Washer Type A  D10.5-MKS 720  CSN 02170 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW03451 SAFETY BELT DOUBLEFIXED 2

T015494 1 T015494 442954165954 Door sealing 2

T015494 1 T015494 442976810164 Handle 2

T015494 2 442976810164 442945790204 Holder 2

T015494 2 442976810164 442955410014 Handle Lining 2

T015494 3 442955410014 283422023000

T015494 1 T015494 44294605007400 Handle end piece 4

T015494 2 44294605007400 442946050074 Handle end fitting 4

T015494 2 44294605007400 246264004000

T015494 2 44294605007400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 309112362000 Screw M5 x 25 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720 8

T015494 1 T015494 309111673000 Screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00136 Lock Washer D5-MKS 720  CSN 021740.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 A442976840154 2

T015494 1 T015494 441928300544 Handle cover 4

T015494 1 T015494 321841079000 Hanger for clothes Z 2099 51-002-94575 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01138 Screw  3,9x13-F-MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 549452020000 Door lock, LH 54 9912 007600 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW03613 DOOR HANDLE 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02983800 LOCK ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983800 T029838 LOCK ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983800 246264004000

T015494 2 T02983800 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442950470024 Ball socket 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02600600 LEVER CONSOLE LEFT ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02600600 T026006 LEVER CONSOLE LEFT ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02600600 246264004000

T015494 2 T02600600 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442954166324 Scraper gasket 700 mm 2

T015494 2 442954166324 273232106000 2

T015494 1 T015494 T029608 LEFT SEAL GLASS WHOLE 1

T015494 2 T029608 273232301000

T015494 1 T015494 442976300134 Window regulator 1

T015494 1 T015494 44296031235400 Rear hand rail bracket, LH 1

T015494 2 44296031235400 442960312354 1

T015494 2 44296031235400 246264004000

T015494 2 44296031235400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44296031237400 Hand rail bracket, LH 1

T015494 2 44296031237400 442960312374 1

T015494 2 44296031237400 246264004000

T015494 2 44296031237400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44297625021400 Supporting bar, LH 1

T015494 2 44297625021400 442976250214 1

T015494 2 44297625021400 246264004000

T015494 2 44297625021400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 T02984100 LOCK LEVER CONTROL F 1

T015494 2 T02984100 T029841 LOCK LEVER CONTROL F 1

T015494 2 T02984100 246264004000

T015494 2 T02984100 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442953180184 Hose 1

T015494 2 442953180184 TW00483

T015494 1 T015494 442942220094 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220104 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220124 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220144 1

T015494 1 T015494 T022406 DOOR FILLING LEFT ASSY 1

T015494 1 T015494 321841247000 Hand rail door, LH 1

T015494 1 T015494 442951390014 Plug 1

T015494 1 T015494 442973560404 Window starter handle 1

T015494 1 T015494 T029858 LEFT CRANK F1-ASSY 1

T015494 2 T029858 T024465 DOOR HANDLE LEFT 1

T015494 2 T029858 TW02136 HEAD W/O PIN M4-ZN WHITE 1

T015494 2 T029858 TW02399 Screw M4x12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 2 T029858 TW00093 Hexagon Nut M4-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 2 T029858 TW00119 Washer Type A  D4.3-MKS 720  CSN 021702 1

T015494 2 T029858 TW00897 LOCTITE 243

T015494 1 T015494 TW04384 1

T015494 1 T015494 44292840038400 Handle tie-rod, LH 1

T015494 2 44292840038400 442928400384 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02983900 LEFT DOOR HANDLE ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983900 T029839 LEFT DOOR HANDLE ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983900 246264004000

T015494 2 T02983900 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442973420094 Left Lock Rod Assy 1

T015494 2 442973420094 442928400134 Lock tie-rod 1

T015494 2 442973420094 321841012000 Tie-rod adaptor 2

T015494 1 T015494 321841102000 Push-button 1

T015494 1 T015494 441954480524 Lock tie-rod clip 5

T015494 1 T015494 442928400364 Fuse tie-rod, LH 1

T015494 1 T015494 309111930000 Screw M6 x 16 ESN 02 1147.25 MKS 720 15

T015494 1 T015494 TW00649 SCREW M5x12-MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02329 SCREW D 4,2X25-MKS720 VELKA HL 3

T015494 1 T015494 309112202000 Screw M6 x 12 PN 02 1152.2 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW02399 Screw M4x12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 4

T015494 1 T015494 309114704000 SCREW M  6x  14-8.8-MKS 720  * 1

T015494 1 T015494 309111932000 Screw M6 x 30 ISO 7045 - 4.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00035 Screw M6x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 TW00093 Hexagon Nut M4-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01288 Nut PL.4,2x22 500 13251 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 13

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 11

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 1

T015494 1 T015494 311908284000 Nut rivet 23 M06 C030 7

T015494 1 T015494 TW02136 HEAD W/O PIN M4-ZN WHITE 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00836

T015494 1 T015494 TW00897 LOCTITE 243 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02616 AL STICKER 25MM CIRCLE SECTOR 25

T015494 1 T015494 442940010114 Front glass 1

T015494 1 T015494 442954161244 Front glass gasket 5 750 mm 1

T015494 1 T015494 442954161254 Rubber wedge 5 870 mm 1

T015494 2 442954161254 TW01090 Loctite 406 1

T015494 2 442954161254 273232199000

T015494 2 442954161254 TW01090 Loctite 406 5

T015494 1 T015494 442976230124 Left Window & Rail Assy 1

T015494 2 442976230124 442940070274 Door wind screen glass 1

T015494 2 442976230124 442954165084 Gasket 30 mm 1

T015494 3 442954165084 273232024000

T015494 2 442976230124 442954161004 Gasket 420 mm 1

T015494 3 442954161004 273232024000

T015494 2 442976230124 44297625019400 Guide bar, LH 1

T015494 3 44297625019400 442976250194 1

T015494 3 44297625019400 246264004000

T015494 3 44297625019400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442976230134 Right Window & Rail Assy 1

T015494 2 442976230134 442940070274 Door wind screen glass 1

T015494 2 442976230134 442954165084 Gasket 30 mm 1

T015494 3 442954165084 273232024000

T015494 2 442976230134 442954161004 Gasket 420 mm 1

T015494 3 442954161004 273232024000

T015494 2 442976230134 44297625020400 Guide bar, RH 1

T015494 3 44297625020400 442976250204 1

T015494 3 44297625020400 246264004000

T015494 3 44297625020400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442940050014 Side glass 2

T015494 1 T015494 442954161234 Glass gasket 1 960 mm 2

T015494 1 T015494 246111003000

T015494 1 T015494 T015437 LEFT ROOF PANEL-WITH HOLE 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015438 RIGHT ROOF PANEL 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015439 MIDDLE ROOF PANEL 1

T015494 1 T015494 311908300000 Rivet 081365.800.070 59

T015494 1 T015494 283742086000 Adjustable screen C.V.0108 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW02675 Screw M5 x 20 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 12

T015494 1 T015494 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 12

T015494 1 T015494 321841013000 Gun holder 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 20

T015494 1 T015494 443332045000 Rear-view mirrors 51.3310.129 2

T015494 1 T015494 443332043000 Mirror 56.2661.127 1

T015494 1 T015494 443332042000 Mirrors 59.3601.128 1

T015494 1 T015494 443332047000 Holder 58.5569.513 2

T015494 1 T015494 443332048000 Cover 20.3780.700 2

T015494 1 T015494 44298930276400 Washer 2

T015494 2 44298930276400 442989302764 2

T015494 1 T015494 44298930281400 Washer 1

T015494 2 44298930281400 442989302814 1

T015494 1 T015494 443853167000 Blind SWF 596 273 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00033 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00130 Washer D6.6-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00300 Screw M6x16-5.8 MKS 720 ISO 2009 4

T015494 1 T015494 309111708000 Screw M 8X20      CSN 02 1131.2 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW05504 1

T015494 1 T015494 542111096000 Cab filter AO 8012 1

T015494 1 T015494 542111106000 CONNECTOR KIT AO 8028 1

T015494 1 T015494 542111313000 OIL VALVE TRAMBUS A08033 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW03843 HOSE FMO 16X2100DKL90°/RN16 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00754 Corrugated Tube NW 26 1927 326

T015494 1 T015494 TW00230 CABLE TIE 9X430 8330399 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 18

T015494 1 T015494 TW02240 SCREW HOLLOW 15 KO 101 042 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00185 Sealing Ring 22x27 - Annealed  CSN 02931 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW02399 Screw M4x12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00137 Lock Washer D4-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 14

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00131 Washer D9-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00041 Screw M8x22-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW03439 SCREW M4X10 ISO 1207-5.8 MKS720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00062 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4762 6

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW01290 Cable tie L300 156-00903 6

T015494 1 T015494 T01992700 WASHER EXHALE 2

T015494 2 T01992700 T019927 WASHER EXHALE 2

T015494 2 T01992700 246264004000

T015494 2 T01992700 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44207296625400 Holder 1

T015494 2 44207296625400 442072966254 1

T015494 1 T015494 442053150164 Bowden 1

T015494 2 442053150164 272328036000

T015494 1 T015494 442950690294 Heater control wire 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 442950690294 153220051000 WIRE ST.D 1 .8

T015494 1 T015494 442950170094 Bowden pin 2

T015494 1 T015494 442054391564 Dust boot 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW04537 2

T015494 1 T015494 309111293000 Screw M4 x 10 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00032 Screw M6x12-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00038 Screw M8x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 1 T015494 442079026794 Finder Adaptation 1

T015494 2 442079026794 443311078000 SEARCHING LIGHT SH3-70.2 1

T015494 2 442079026794 273110502000 Bushing 65042 1

T015494 2 442079026794 TW02670 2-pole fork 6,3 0-180 924-0 1

T015494 2 442079026794 TW01114 Spade connector 6,3 0-0042098-2 2

T015494 1 T015494 44205101244400 Washer 1

T015494 2 44205101244400 442051012444 1

T015494 2 44205101244400 246264004000

T015494 2 44205101244400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 247420012000 SIKAFLEX 222 UV - (BLACK SEALANT)

T015494 1 T015494 TW01641 Screw M6 x 10 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 T01549200 SLEEPING CAB OS PAINTED 1

T015494 2 T01549200 T015491 SLEEPING CAB RG WITH DOORS 1

T015494 2 T01549200 T015325 INSULATION ANTIV.FR L FRONT 1

T015494 2 T01549200 T015326 INSULATION ANTIV. FR R FRONT 1

T015494 2 T01549200 T015457 INSULATION ANTIV. FR SP L BACK 1

T015494 2 T01549200 T015458 INSULATION ANTIV. FR SP R BACK 1

T015494 2 T01549200 442954790064 5

T015494 3 442954790064 T003700

T015494 2 T01549200 TW02616 AL STICKER 25MM CIRCLE SECTOR 84

T015494 2 T01549200 T015516 TIGHTNESS CAB LABEL 5

T015494 3 T015516 735553007000

T015494 2 T01549200 T015522 TIGHTNESS CAB LABEL 2

T015494 3 T015522 735553007000

T015494 2 T01549200 627559007000

T015494 2 T01549200 246264004000

T015494 2 T01549200 246264003000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233082000

T015494 2 T01549200 246441002000

T015494 2 T01549200 TW02418

T015494 2 T01549200 246224125000

T015494 2 T01549200 246224126000

T015494 2 T01549200 246224015000

T015494 2 T01549200 245519002000

T015494 2 T01549200 246235091000

T015494 2 T01549200 245519005000

T015494 2 T01549200 245519006000

T015494 2 T01549200 245542007000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233194000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233199000

T015494 2 T01549200 TW00606

T015494 2 T01549200 246233207000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233201000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233194000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233207000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233201000

T015494 2 T01549200 246233194000

T015494 2 T01549200 421600003000 1

T015494 2 T01549200 246512006000

T015494 2 T01549200 246512005000

T015494 2 T01549200 627559051000 2

T015494 1 T015494 T02594400 EC PART LEFT RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594400 T025944 EC PART LEFT RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594400 246264004000

T015494 2 T02594400 246264003000

T015494 2 T02594400 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 T02594500 EC PART RIGHT RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594500 T025945 EC PART RIGHT RHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594500 246264004000

T015494 2 T02594500 246264003000

T015494 2 T02594500 246233198000

T015494 2 T02594500 246233201000

T015494 2 T02594500 246233194000

T015494 2 T02594500 245519002000

T015494 1 T015494 T02026700 EC PART TOP ASSY. RHD V FR 1

T015494 2 T02026700 T020267 EC PART TOP ASSY. RHD V FR 1

T015494 2 T02026700 246264004000

T015494 2 T02026700 246264003000

T015494 2 T02026700 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 T02594800 EC PART BOTTOM LHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594800 T025948 EC PART BOTTOM LHD F ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02594800 246264004000

T015494 2 T02594800 246264003000

T015494 2 T02594800 246233198000

T015494 2 T02594800 246233201000

T015494 2 T02594800 246233194000

T015494 2 T02594800 245519002000

T015494 1 T015494 T01745600 EC COVER 1

T015494 2 T01745600 T017456 EC COVER 1

T015494 2 T01745600 246264004000

T015494 2 T01745600 246264003000

T015494 2 T01745600 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 T02594900 EC COVER PART LEFT RHD F 1

T015494 2 T02594900 T025949 EC COVER PART LEFT RHD F 1

T015494 2 T02594900 246264004000

T015494 2 T02594900 246264003000

T015494 2 T02594900 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 T02595000 COVER ENGINE PANEL LEFT 1

T015494 2 T02595000 T025950 COVER ENGINE PANEL LEFT 1

T015494 2 T02595000 246264004000

T015494 2 T02595000 246264003000



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 T02595000 246236081000

T015494 1 T015494 TW00133 Washer D6.6-MKS 720  CSN 021729.15 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 10

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00033 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 8

T015494 1 T015494 309115103000 Screw plastic  M6x10 0477 520 6110 3

T015494 1 T015494 442077910104 Line 2

T015494 2 442077910104 TW00482 Tube PA 6x1

T015494 2 442077910104 TW00762 Nut 391 0612 2

T015494 2 442077910104 TW00750 Cutting Ring 401 06 2

T015494 2 442077910104 TW00765 Insert 4x12 203 62 00026 2

T015494 1 T015494 442076911054 Line 2

T015494 2 442076911054 TW00482 Tube PA 6x1

T015494 2 442076911054 TW00762 Nut 391 0612 4

T015494 2 442076911054 TW00750 Cutting Ring 401 06 4

T015494 2 442076911054 TW00765 Insert 4x12 203 62 00026 4

T015494 1 T015494 44207687558400 Line to seat 2

T015494 2 44207687558400 442076875584 Line to seat 2

T015494 3 442076875584 442053730104 2

T015494 3 442076875584 448005116000 2

T015494 3 442076875584 TW04876 TUBE KO 101 026 2

T015494 3 442076875584 192440004000

T015494 3 442076875584 245196014000 1

T015494 3 442076875584 245196015000

T015494 3 442076875584 627559044000

T015494 2 44207687558400 246236014000 48106-20 Autocoat BTWB450 Primer IP,red

T015494 2 44207687558400 246236015000 11 7021-20 Nordic Coat OX 70 RAL 7021

T015494 2 44207687558400 246236011000 71 9900UM-10 Nordic OX Hardener

T015494 2 44207687558400 246236013000 Nordic Thinner OX, P/N 91 9900

T015494 1 T015494 TW00123 Washer Type A  D13-MKS 720  CSN 021702. 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00107 Hexagon Nut M12x1.5-04-MKS 720  ISO 8675 2

T015494 1 T015494 549452021000 Door lock, RH 54 9912 007800 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW03613 DOOR HANDLE 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02983800 LOCK ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983800 T029838 LOCK ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02983800 246264004000

T015494 2 T02983800 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442950470024 Ball socket 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02600800 LEVER CONSOLE RIGHT ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02600800 T026008 LEVER CONSOLE RIGHT ASSY 1

T015494 2 T02600800 246264004000

T015494 2 T02600800 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442954166324 Scraper gasket 700 mm 2

T015494 2 442954166324 273232106000 2

T015494 1 T015494 T029609 RIGHT SEAL GLASS WHOLE 1

T015494 2 T029609 273232301000

T015494 1 T015494 442976300134 Window regulator 1

T015494 1 T015494 44296031235400 Rear hand rail bracket, LH 1

T015494 2 44296031235400 442960312354 1

T015494 2 44296031235400 246264004000

T015494 2 44296031235400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 44296031240400 Hand rail bracket, RH 1

T015494 2 44296031240400 442960312404 1

T015494 2 44296031240400 246264004000

T015494 2 44296031240400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442976250224 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02984100 LOCK LEVER CONTROL F 1

T015494 2 T02984100 T029841 LOCK LEVER CONTROL F 1

T015494 2 T02984100 246264004000

T015494 2 T02984100 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442953180184 Hose 1

T015494 2 442953180184 TW00483

T015494 1 T015494 442942220094 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220114 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220134 1

T015494 1 T015494 442942220154 1

T015494 1 T015494 T022407 DOOR FILLING RIGHT ASSY 1

T015494 1 T015494 321841246000 Hand rail door, RH 1

T015494 1 T015494 442951390014 Plug 1

T015494 1 T015494 442973560404 Window starter handle 1

T015494 1 T015494 T029859 RIGHT CRANK F1-ASSY 1

T015494 2 T029859 T024466 DOOR HANDLE RIGHT 1

T015494 2 T029859 TW02136 HEAD W/O PIN M4-ZN WHITE 1

T015494 2 T029859 TW02399 Screw M4x12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 2 T029859 TW00093 Hexagon Nut M4-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 2 T029859 TW00119 Washer Type A  D4.3-MKS 720  CSN 021702 1

T015494 2 T029859 TW00897 LOCTITE 243

T015494 1 T015494 TW04384 1

T015494 1 T015494 44292840039400 Hadle tie-rod, RH 1

T015494 2 44292840039400 442928400394 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02984000 RIGHT DOOR HANDLE ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02984000 T029840 RIGHT DOOR HANDLE ROD F 1

T015494 2 T02984000 246264004000

T015494 2 T02984000 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442973420264 Right Lock Rod Assy 1

T015494 2 442973420264 442928400134 Lock tie-rod 1

T015494 2 442973420264 321841012000 Tie-rod adaptor 2

T015494 1 T015494 321841102000 Push-button 1

T015494 1 T015494 441954480524 Lock tie-rod clip 5

T015494 1 T015494 442928400374 Fuse tie-rod, RH 1

T015494 1 T015494 309111930000 Screw M6 x 16 ESN 02 1147.25 MKS 720 15

T015494 1 T015494 TW00649 SCREW M5x12-MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02329 SCREW D 4,2X25-MKS720 VELKA HL 3

T015494 1 T015494 309112202000 Screw M6 x 12 PN 02 1152.2 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW02399 Screw M4x12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01289 BOLT D 4.2X16-MKS720 BIG HEADED 4

T015494 1 T015494 309114704000 SCREW M  6x  14-8.8-MKS 720  * 1

T015494 1 T015494 309111932000 Screw M6 x 30 ISO 7045 - 4.8 MKS 720 1



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 1 T015494 TW00035 Screw M6x25-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00093 Hexagon Nut M4-5-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW01288 Nut PL.4,2x22 500 13251 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 13

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 11

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 1

T015494 1 T015494 311908284000 Nut rivet 23 M06 C030 7

T015494 1 T015494 TW02136 HEAD W/O PIN M4-ZN WHITE 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00836

T015494 1 T015494 TW00897 LOCTITE 243 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02616 AL STICKER 25MM CIRCLE SECTOR 25

T015494 1 T015494 442976230144 Closure bar c/w gasket 2

T015494 2 442976230144 44297623015400 Sealing Band 2

T015494 3 44297623015400 442976230154 2

T015494 2 442976230144 442954165264 2

T015494 2 442976230144 247421001000 ADHESIVE PREN E25 T

T015494 1 T015494 44298930243400 Spacer 2

T015494 2 44298930243400 442989302434 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00030 Screw M5x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 309111673000 Screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 309112374000 Screw M6 x 16 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01138 Screw  3,9x13-F-MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 2

T015494 1 T015494 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 2

T015494 1 T015494 309111930000 Screw M6 x 16 ESN 02 1147.25 MKS 720 12

T015494 1 T015494 311908284000 Nut rivet 23 M06 C030 12

T015494 1 T015494 T015255 ROOF HATCH COVER COMP. 1

T015494 2 T015255 T01525000 ROOF HATCH COVER WELDED 1

T015494 3 T01525000 T015250 ROOF HATCH COVER WELDED 1

T015494 3 T01525000 246264004000

T015494 3 T01525000 246264003000

T015494 3 T01525000 246224125000

T015494 3 T01525000 246224126000

T015494 3 T01525000 246224015000

T015494 3 T01525000 246233202000

T015494 3 T01525000 246233201000

T015494 3 T01525000 246233194000

T015494 2 T015255 T01524900 PART OF HINGE COMP. 2

T015494 3 T01524900 T015249 PART OF HINGE COMP 2

T015494 3 T01524900 246264004000

T015494 3 T01524900 246264003000

T015494 3 T01524900 246224125000

T015494 3 T01524900 246224126000

T015494 3 T01524900 246224015000

T015494 3 T01524900 246233202000

T015494 3 T01524900 246233201000

T015494 3 T01524900 246233194000

T015494 2 T015255 311111759000 PIN 10x75x68-MKS 720         * 2

T015494 2 T015255 442976810164 Handle 1

T015494 3 442976810164 442945790204 Holder 1

T015494 3 442976810164 442955410014 Handle Lining 1

T015494 4 442955410014 283422023000

T015494 2 T015255 442973530054 Cover lock assembly 1

T015494 2 T015255 44294605007400 Handle end piece 2

T015494 3 44294605007400 442946050074 Handle end fitting 2

T015494 3 44294605007400 246264004000

T015494 3 44294605007400 246264003000

T015494 2 T015255 309111673000 Screw M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 2 T015255 TW03442 SCREW M 5X22 ISO 2010-5.8 MKS 720 2

T015494 2 T015255 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 4

T015494 2 T015255 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 2 T015255 TW00151 Split Pin 3.2x20-ST-MKS 720  ISO 1234 4

T015494 2 T015255 D1670953 Nut,spring 4XM6 4

T015494 1 T015494 T015141 HATCH SEAL 1

T015494 2 T015141 442954180224

T015494 1 T015494 T015254 ROOF STIFFENER 1

T015494 1 T015494 44292827004400 Doff 1

T015494 2 44292827004400 442928270044 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 4

T015494 1 T015494 311908284000 Nut rivet 23 M06 C030 2

T015494 1 T015494 442928200014 Bumper 1

T015494 2 442928200014 273232118000

T015494 1 T015494 235393031000 1

T015494 1 T015494 247420004000 SIKA PRIMER 206 G+P

T015494 1 T015494 247420007000 SIKA CLEANER 205 - (DEGREASING)

T015494 1 T015494 TW02336

T015494 1 T015494 627559020000 1

T015494 1 T015494 T027263 AIRCONDITION HARNESS RHD 1

T015494 1 T015494 T027372 A/C FAN HARNESS 1

T015494 1 T015494 442079026444 A/C Condenser Adaptation 1

T015494 2 442079026444 TW01535 Socket 2pos.DTP04-2P 2

T015494 2 442079026444 TW01536 Sec lock 2pos.WP-2P 2

T015494 2 442079026444 TW01539 Pin 12 0460 204 12 141M 94 4

T015494 2 442079026444 443853020000 CORE FERIT TN36/23/15-4A11 2

T015494 2 442079026444 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 6

T015494 1 T015494 44297880051400 Scraper bracket 1

T015494 2 44297880051400 442978800514 1

T015494 2 44297880051400 246264004000



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 44297880051400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 443124014000 Wiper leverage 1

T015494 1 T015494 443123029000 Electric motor VALEO 405.001 1

T015494 1 T015494 443123031000 Right-hand wiper arm SWF 108 879 3

T015494 1 T015494 443123026000 Wiper SWF 107.799 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00041 Screw M8x22-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00034 Screw M6x16-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00131 Washer D9-MKS 720  CSN 021727.1 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00140 Lock Washer D10-MKS 720  CSN 021741. 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 3

T015494 1 T015494 TW00099 Hexagon Nut M10-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW00412 LOCTITE  270 1

T015494 1 T015494 442054160844 Rubber bushing 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02672 Direction lamp, RH HELLA 2BM 006 692-027 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02673 Direction lamp, LH HELLA 2BM 006 692-017 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW02674 Bulb 24V 21WBA15S D7511 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW02675 Screw M5 x 20 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW01891 WASHER,  VERSION.A  D 5.3-MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW03622 FASTEKS+FILKO M5-45 HEXTSN ST 4

T015494 1 T015494 311110882000 Spring washer 5 ESN 02 1741.05 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 T020493 Modification map lamp HELLA 1

T015494 2 T020493 TW04649 MAP LAMP 24V/7, 5W L500 2AB 004 532-051 1

T015494 2 T020493 TW01114 Spade connector 6,3 0-0042098-2 2

T015494 2 T020493 TW02302 Telescopic Fork 2 pos. 6,3 0-0180908-0 1

T015494 2 T020493 735552806000 LABEL-LB-40Y-FM-6178 6680 1

T015494 2 T020493 TW01044 Rubber bushing 7x2 ESN 63 3881.1 1

T015494 2 T020493 309113282000 Screw 4,2 x 16 F ISO 1481 - St MKS 720 3

T015494 1 T015494 549451708000 Closure and insert set 6008F+1337A PÁR 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW04898 KEY LABEL 1

T015494 1 T015494 T015322 DOOR STOP SWITCH 2

T015494 2 T015322 272415014000

T015494 1 T015494 TW05272 AIR-CONDITIONING SET A08046 1

T015494 1 T015494 T02825900 CONDITIONER BRACKET 2

T015494 2 T02825900 T028259 CONDITIONER BRACKET 2

T015494 2 T02825900 246264004000

T015494 2 T02825900 246264003000

T015494 2 T02825900 246233202000

T015494 2 T02825900 246233201000

T015494 2 T02825900 246233194000

T015494 1 T015494 44202603123400 Holder of distributor 1

T015494 2 44202603123400 442026031234 Holder of distributor 1

T015494 1 T015494 44202959053400 Tube holder 2

T015494 2 44202959053400 442029590534 2

T015494 2 44202959053400 246264004000

T015494 2 44202959053400 246264003000

T015494 1 T015494 442054440474 Rubber bushing 2

T015494 1 T015494 442054300664 Isolation 2

T015494 2 442054300664 625213012000 0.5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00230 CABLE TIE 9X430 8330399 7

T015494 1 T015494 TW00228 CABLE TIE 4,5X280 8330393 7

T015494 1 T015494 TW00754 Corrugated Tube NW 26 1927 326 8.5

T015494 1 T015494 TW00033 Screw M6x20-8.8-MKS 720  ISO 4017 13

T015494 1 T015494 TW00097 Hexagon Nut M6-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00138 Lock Washer D6-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00120 Washer Type A  D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00128 Washer D6.4-MKS 720  CSN 021726 6

T015494 1 T015494 311908284000 Nut rivet 23 M06 C030 12

T015494 1 T015494 TW00098 Hexagon Nut M8-8-MKS 720  ISO 4032 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00139 Lock Washer D8-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00121 Washer Type A  D8.4-MKS 720  CSN 021702 1

T015494 1 T015494 443123046000 Washer back valve VALEO 100 775 1

T015494 1 T015494 443123047000 Grommet to washer VALEO 3

T015494 1 T015494 442951470034 Rubber bushing 8X1 1

T015494 1 T015494 TW00787 Multi plug 89 A 260 01 2

T015494 1 T015494 442054160844 Rubber bushing 1

T015494 1 T015494 442953180164 Hose at vessel 1

T015494 2 442953180164 TW01662

T015494 1 T015494 442953180084 Hose 400 mm 1

T015494 2 442953180084 TW01662

T015494 1 T015494 442953180074 1

T015494 2 442953180074 TW01662

T015494 1 T015494 442053180124 Hose 1

T015494 2 442053180124 TW01662

T015494 1 T015494 442953180064 Hose 720 mm 1

T015494 2 442953180064 TW01662

T015494 1 T015494 TW00894 Cleaner S

T015494 1 T015494 TW01090 Loctite 406 1

T015494 1 T015494 443853028000 Door switch 9430.94 2

T015494 1 T015494 TW01638 Screw M4 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720 4

T015494 1 T015494 TW00137 Lock Washer D4-MKS 720  CSN 021741.0 4

T015494 1 T015494 442079504564 1

T015494 2 442079504564 TW01102

T015494 2 442079504564 626223026000

T015494 2 442079504564 626223027000

T015494 2 442079504564 614279002000 4

T015494 2 442079504564 613233136000

T015494 2 442079504564 613233138000

T015494 2 442079504564 626223034000 10

T015494 2 442079504564 626223041000

T015494 2 442079504564 314113600000 210

T015494 2 442079504564 TW01644 Washer 14 ESN 02 1727.1 4

T015494 2 442079504564 626223010000 4

T015494 2 442079504564 626223030000

T015494 2 442079504564 626223031000

T015494 2 442079504564 283272011000



CABIN LEVEL Položka LOWER ASSEMBLY NAME OF LOWER ASSEMBLY (ENGLISH) QTY 

T015494 2 442079504564 314113601000 10

T015494 2 442079504564 626223048000

T015494 2 442079504564 675431010000

T015494 2 442079504564 626223032000

T015494 2 442079504564 614279091000

T015494 2 442079504564 311333151000 4

T015494 2 442079504564 613174013000

T015494 2 442079504564 613233139000

jagadeshfl
Stamp


